
M-AZB ml. žiactvo a najml. žiactvo  Bratislava  14.6.2017 
 

V ý s l e d k y 
 

60 m                 ml. žiaci                                             (1) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Ruffíni Robert       040612 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           8,01   

  2       Ilgo Adam            050815 ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,67   

  3       Liptaj Martin        040416 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    8,73   

  4       Belluš Martin        040420 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              8,85   

  5       Földes Filip         041223 AK Inter-SC Bratislava            9,10   

          Majerčík Matúš       040630 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              9,10   

  7       Šteiner Oliver       041207 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       9,17   

  8       Codeca Alessandro    041011 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           9,27   

  9       Baďura Richard       041227 ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,37   

 10       Čery Michal          050116 AK Inter-SC Bratislava            9,41   

 11       Horák Matej          050203 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           9,47   

 12       Mikloš Tomáš         050521 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           9,51   

 13       Šmilňák Matej        051201 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              9,55   

 14       Horvath Miroslav     040813 ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,60   

 15       Gavač Gregor         041123 AK Inter-SC Bratislava            9,65   

 16       Gunár Daniel         040617 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           9,66   

 17       Chyba Marek          040921 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           9,73   

 18       Šúty Štefan          040310 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       9,95   

 19       Kočkovský Jakub      051202 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,17   

 20       Jurčišin Samuel      051214 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,23   

          Kráľ Branko          050522 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,23   

          Kráľ Branko          050522 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,23   

 

 

150 m                ml. žiaci                                             (3) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Federič Filip        040210 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             19,47   

  2       Majerčík Matúš       040630 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             21,66   

  3       Liptaj Martin        040416 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   21,87   

  4       Chyba Marek          040921 AK Slávia UK Bratislava          24,24   

  5       Jurčišin Samuel      051214 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      24,91   

 

 

600 m                ml. žiaci                                             (4) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Rojík Matúš          040910 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava  1:53,82  

  2       Šemelák Erik         041202 ŠK Vital Bratislava             1:59,10  

  3       Šmilňák Matej        051201 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            2:02,57  

  4       Šnírer Martin        050401 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava  2:09,51  

 

 

1500 m               ml. žiaci                                             (5) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Suchý Gabriel        041128 AK Slávia UK Bratislava         5:32,42  

 

 

60 m prek.           ml. žiaci                                             (7) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Federič Filip        040210 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,26   

  2       Dendiš Viktor        050531 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   10,36   

  3       Ilgo Adam            050815 ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,86   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



diaľka               ml. žiaci                           

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Federič Filip        040210 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              496    

  2       Ruffíni Robert       040612 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           478    

  3       Majerčík Matúš       040630 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              472    

  4       Dendiš Viktor        050531 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    449    

  5       Belluš Martin        040420 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              445    

  6       Liptaj Martin        040416 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    434    

  7       Ilgo Adam            050815 ŠK Vital Bratislava               421    

  8       Šnírer Martin        050401 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    414    

  9       Horvath Miroslav     040813 ŠK Vital Bratislava               401    

 10       Šteiner Oliver       041207 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       397    

 11       Škerlec Matej        041201 ŠK Vital Bratislava               386    

 12       Gavač Gregor         041123 AK Inter-SC Bratislava            383    

 13       Horváth Pavol        050827 Maraton AC Rača                   374    

 14       Gunár Daniel         040617 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           363    

 15       Földes Filip         041223 AK Inter-SC Bratislava            356    

 16       Kráľ Branko          050522 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              349    

 17       Jurčišin Samuel      051214 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       332    

 18       Šúty Štefan          040310 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       328    

 19       Kočkovský Jakub      051202 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       321    

 

 

výška                ml. žiaci                           

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Ruffíni Robert       040612 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           151    

  2       Dendiš Viktor        050531 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    140    

  3       Horváth Pavol        050827 Maraton AC Rača                   130    

 

 

guľa 3kg             ml. žiaci                           

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Pilát Samuel         040319 ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,60   

 

 

loptička             ml. žiaci                           

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Škerlec Matej        041201 ŠK Vital Bratislava              47,91   

  2       Šteiner Oliver       041207 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      42,33   

  3       Baďura Richard       041227 ŠK Vital Bratislava              41,00   

  4       Kráľ Branko          050522 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             38,52   

  5       Mikloš Tomáš         050521 AK Slávia UK Bratislava          32,59   

  6       Belluš Martin        040420 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             32,49   

  7       Vypušťák Vladimír    050322 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      29,80   

  8       Šnírer Martin        050401 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   29,52   

  9       Šúty Štefan          040310 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      25,64   

 10       Horváth Pavol        050827 Maraton AC Rača                  24,95   

 11       Šmilňák Matej        051201 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             24,89   

 12       Kočkovský Jakub      051202 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      11,47   

 

4 x 60 m             ml. žiaci                                             (19) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       VITAL "A"                   ŠK Vital Bratislava              35,22   

  2       UKBLA "A"                   AK Slávia UK Bratislava          36,53   

 

VITAL "A": Ilgo(05), Baďura(04), Šemelák(04), Škerlec(04), 

UKBLA "A": Suchý(04), Gunár(04), Mikloš(05), Codeca(04),   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



60 m                 ml. žiačky                                            (101) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Čederlová Ela        041107 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              8,30   

  2       Kekeliová Sarah      040120 ŠK Vital Bratislava               8,37   

  3       Bačová Michaela      040818 Maraton AC Rača                   8,55   

  4       Brandisová Nicola    041027 Atletický klub AC Malacky         8,63   

  5       Viteková Ema         040614 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       8,70   

  6       Vanovčanová Klára    040124 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           8,75   

  7       Krajčovičová Zuzana  050530 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              8,82   

  8       Petřvalská Valentína 041205 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       8,91   

  9       Mihálová Michaela    050127 AK Inter-SC Bratislava            8,96   

 10       Getliková Júlia      041127 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       8,99   

 11       Salayová Michaela    050510 Atletický klub AC Malacky         9,04   

 12       Morávková Timea      040413 Atletický klub AC Malacky         9,06   

 13       Šoltésová Natália    040419 ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,08   

 14       Slobodová Emma       040817 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              9,12   

 15       Wágnerová Lea        050930 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    9,26   

 16       Mnichova Ema         050308 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              9,38   

 17       Michalková Ester     050210 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       9,41   

 18       Bošmanská Simona     050311 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava    9,45   

 19       Grygerova Natália    050211 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           9,48   

 20       Šárkányová Viktória  040906 ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,50   

 21       Nash Julia           041004 ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,53   

 22       Dolníková Nina       050501 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              9,57   

 23       Štiblická Hanka      050602 AK Inter-SC Bratislava            9,61   

 24       Knošková Sofia Mária 050306 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       9,62   

 25       Árendáš Linda        051007 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    9,63   

 26       Baňacká Danielle     050412 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           9,66   

 27       Citovická Karolína   050501 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           9,69   

 28       Bieleková Barbora    050712 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              9,76   

 29       Tovt Viktória        040928 AK Inter-SC Bratislava            9,78   

          Buzgová Ema          050408 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       9,78   

 31       Nash Louise          041004 ŠK Vital Bratislava               9,95   

 32       Miglierini Laura     050428 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              9,99   

 33       Vyšinská Tatiana     041107 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,04   

 34       Dávidová Laura       041130 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,07   

 35       Šťastná Adela        051108 ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,08   

 36       Trgová Kristína      041122 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,09   

 37       Haviarová Hana       05     AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,18   

 38       Konečná Nina         050506 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,19   

 39       Mikuličková Ina      051208 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,20   

 40       Fabriová Paulína     050802 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,24   

 41       Ondrejková Tamara    050621 Maraton AC Rača                  10,44   

 42       Boháčová Kristína    05     Maraton AC Rača                  11,61   

          Kolozsvaryova Jana   050419 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                     

 

 

150 m                ml. žiačky                                            (103) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Čederlová Ela        041107 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             20,07   

  2       Kekeliová Sarah      040120 ŠK Vital Bratislava              20,25   

  3       Bačová Michaela      040818 Maraton AC Rača                  20,44   

  4       Brandisová Nicola    041027 Atletický klub AC Malacky        21,27   

  5       Masárová Laura       040205 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   21,41   

  6       Viteková Ema         040614 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      21,57   

  7       Vanovčanová Klára    040124 AK Slávia UK Bratislava          21,89   

  8       Krajčovičová Zuzana  050530 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             22,09   

  9       Getliková Júlia      041127 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      22,13   

 10       Kolozsvaryova Jana   050419 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             22,29   

 11       Slobodová Emma       040817 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             22,40   

 12       Kandráčová Eliška    050723 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      22,81   

 13       Wágnerová Lea        050930 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   23,41   

 14       Dinušová Zuzana      050205 ŠK Vital Bratislava              23,67   

 15       Chomová Monika       050107 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava   23,97   



 16       Novomeská Silvia     040602 AK Slávia UK Bratislava          23,99   

 17       Dolníková Nina       050501 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             24,06   

 18       Dávidová Laura       041130 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             24,97   

 19       Petrikovičová Nina   050114 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   25,20   

 20       Mikuličková Ina      051208 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             25,68   

 

 

600 m                ml. žiačky                                            (104) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Morávková Timea      040413 Atletický klub AC Malacky       1:51,98  

  2       Mihálová Michaela    050127 AK Inter-SC Bratislava          1:54,40  

  3       Záhorcová Stela      040722 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava  1:59,60  

  4       Bieleková Barbora    050712 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            2:04,04  

  5       Pašúthová Dominika   040907 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            2:04,84  

  6       Miškovičová Katarína 050126 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava  2:07,16  

  7       Kandráčová Eliška    050723 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     2:08,84  

  8       Novomeská Silvia     040602 AK Slávia UK Bratislava         2:10,90  

  9       Tovt Viktória        040928 AK Inter-SC Bratislava          2:14,30  

 10       Árendáš Linda        051007 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava  2:25,88  

 

 

1500 m               ml. žiačky                                            (105) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Frátričová Lucia     040823 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     5:27,94  

  2       Salayová Michaela    050510 Atletický klub AC Malacky       6:39,16  

 

 

60 m prek.           ml. žiačky                                            (107) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Čorejová Tereza      050719 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       9,68   

  2       Brandisová Nicola    041027 Atletický klub AC Malacky        10,70   

  3       Veselská Sandra      041004 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,75   

  4       Záhorcová Stela      040722 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   10,92   

  5       Masárová Laura       040205 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   11,05   

  6       Miškovičová Katarína 050126 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   11,67   

  7       Šťastná Adela        051108 ŠK Vital Bratislava              12,69   

  8       Chomová Monika       050107 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava   13,17   

  9       Bobáňová Klára       050906 Maraton AC Rača                  13,51   

 

 

diaľka               ml. žiačky                          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Čederlová Ela        041107 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              492    

  2       Šoltésová Natália    040419 ŠK Vital Bratislava               472    

  3       Vanovčanová Klára    040124 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           441    

  4       Veselská Sandra      041004 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              428    

  5       Čorejová Tereza      050719 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       422    

  6       Bošmanská Simona     050311 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava    420 

  7       Gallová Karolína     050414 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              416 

  8       Petřvalská Valentína 041205 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       416  

  9       Bobáňová Klára       050906 Maraton AC Rača                   415    

 10       Slobodová Emma       040817 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              415 

 11       Kolozsvaryova Jana   050419 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              410 

 12       Grygerova Natália    050211 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           402    

 13       Krajčovičová Zuzana  050530 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              402  

 14       Citovická Karolína   050501 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           398    

 15       Mnichova Ema         050308 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              392    

 16       Nash Julia           041004 ŠK Vital Bratislava               385    

 17       Dolníková Nina       050501 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              375    

 18       Petrikovičová Nina   050114 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    360    

 19       Nash Louise          041004 ŠK Vital Bratislava               355    

 20       Mikuličková Ina      051208 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              353 

 21       Šťastná Adela        051108 ŠK Vital Bratislava               338       

 22       Frátričová Lucia     040823 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       338  



 23       Zátopková Anna       050417 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              322    

 24       Dinušová Zuzana      050205 ŠK Vital Bratislava               315    

 25       Ondrejková Tamara    050621 Maraton AC Rača                   303    

 26       Dávidová Laura       041130 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              285    

 27       Miglierini Laura     050428 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              276    

 

 

výška                ml. žiačky                          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Veselská Sandra      041004 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              141    

  2       Zemanová Bibiana     040305 ŠK Vital Bratislava               138    

  3       Bobáňová Klára       050906 Maraton AC Rača                   130    

  4       Bieleková Barbora    050712 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              125    

  5       Kolozsvaryova Jana   050419 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              120    

 

 

guľa 3kg             ml. žiačky                          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Hasajová Eliška      051018 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    7,16   

  2       Ódorová Nicole       040705 Maraton AC Rača                   7,02   

  3       Basárová Katarína    040718 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       5,72   

  4       Boháčová Kristína    051116 Maraton AC Rača                   4,90   

 

 

loptička             ml. žiačky                          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Šárkányová Viktória  040906 ŠK Vital Bratislava              40,62   

  2       Buzgová Ema          050408 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      40,38   

  3       Gallová Karolína     050414 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             29,04   

  4       Basárová Katarína    040718 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      28,62   

  5       Mnichova Ema         050308 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             28,48   

  6       Trgová Kristína      041122 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             27,85   

  7       Baňacká Danielle     050412 AK Slávia UK Bratislava          27,63   

  8       Ódorová Nicole       040705 Maraton AC Rača                  27,36   

  9       Miglierini Laura     050428 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             24,09   

 10       Ondrejková Tamara    050621 Maraton AC Rača                  23,85   

 11       Mihálová Ema         040722 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      22,48   

 12       Zátopková Anna       050417 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             17,64   

 13       Boháčová Kristína    05116  Maraton AC Rača                  15,27   

 

4 x 60 m             ml. žiačky                                            (119) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       STUBA "A"                   AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      32,78   

  2       VITAL "A"                   ŠK Vital Bratislava              34,62   

  3       UKBLA "A"                   AK Slávia UK Bratislava          37,88   

 

VITAL "A": Zemanová(04), Šárkányová(04), Kekeliová(04), Šoltésová(04),  

STUBA "A": Bankošová(05), Mihálová(04), Petřvalská(04), Čorejová(05),  

UKBLA "A": Grygerova(05), Novomeská(04), Baňacká(05), Citovická(05),  

 

 

60 m                 najml.žiaci                                           (51) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Lelkes Adam          070906 AK Veterán Bratislava             9,29   

  2       Harcek Marek         060906 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           9,35   

  3       Ferianc Adam         060610 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    9,50   

  4       Salát Dávid          060603 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       9,61   

  5       Machata Richard      080519 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       9,81   

  6       Kvasnička Juraj      060226 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       9,89   

  7       Kropuch Samuel       071205 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,15   

  8       Volák Michal         070509 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,22   

          Janek Ján            071011 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,22   

 10       Beláň Peter          060209 AK Slávia UK Bratislava          10,24   

 11       Pelikán Šimon        061120 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,31   



          Pušica Viktor        06     AK Slávia UK Bratislava          10,31   

 13       Horvath Alex         070914 ŠK Vital Bratislava              10,38   

 14       Greenblum William St 080119 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,45   

 15       Buzgo Matej          070527 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,55   

 16       Jedinák Peter        060621 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   10,56   

 17       PIERUŽEK Tomáš       071228 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,57   

 18       Chyba Matúš          071214 AK Slávia UK Bratislava          10,82   

 19       Starinský Oliver     090802 Maraton AC Rača                  11,22   

 20       Šimovič Lukáš        090806 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             11,35   

 21       Pašuth Tomáš         070627 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             11,61   

 22       Pavlík Viliam        081227 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             11,81   

 23       Pelikán Peter        101011 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             11,95   

 24       Baláž Jakub          100101 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             12,05   

 25       Jurenka Jakub        091118 Maraton AC Rača                  12,30   

 26       Mazur Matúš          090401 Maraton AC Rača                  12,31   

 27       Horváth Marek        100602 Maraton AC Rača                  12,48   

 28       Färber Jakub         100307 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             12,79   

          Färber Jakub         100307 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             12,79   

 

 

150 m                najml.žiaci                                           (52) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Lelkes Adam          070906 AK Veterán Bratislava            22,42   

  2       Salát Dávid          060603 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      23,30   

          Harcek Marek         060906 AK Slávia UK Bratislava          23,30   

  4       Belluš Samo          070417 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             23,95   

  5       Banetka Filip        061109 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   24,02   

  6       Machata Richard      080519 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      24,21   

  7       Pavlík Samuel        061229 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             25,52   

  8       Dovičovič Patrik     070215 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             25,60   

  9       Pušica Viktor        06     AK Slávia UK Bratislava          26,09   

 10       Volák Michal         070509 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      26,19   

 11       Greenblum William St 080119 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      27,60   

 12       Färber Jakub         100307 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             30,53   

 13       Závodský Samuel      080101 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      31,07   

 14       Pelikán Peter        101011 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             31,44   

 15       Baláž Jakub          100101 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             32,08   

 

 

600 m                najml.žiaci                                           (54) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Lelkes Adam          070906 AK Veterán Bratislava           1:53,40  

  2       PIERUŽEK Tomáš       071228 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            2:08,52  

  3       Dovičovič Patrik     070215 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            2:10,40  

  4       Banetka Filip        061109 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava  2:10,52  

  5       Šmelík Daniel        070312 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            2:13,04  

  6       Vrbatovič Vratko     090814 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     2:17,22  

  7       Giertl Šimon         070521 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     2:18,66  

  8       Fekete Richard       090325 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            2:19,22  

  9       Šimovič Lukáš        090806 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            2:20,78  

 10       Panák Samuel         061128 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava  2:31,98  

 

 

1000 m               najml.žiaci                                           (55) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Giertl Šimon         070521 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     3:54,12  

 

 

diaľka               najml.žiaci                         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Salát Dávid          060603 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       400    

  2       Meško Tomáš          070321 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              393    

  3       Beláň Peter          060209 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           350    

  4       Ferianc Adam         060610 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    348    



  5       Kropuch Samuel       071205 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              344    

  6       Chyba Matúš          071214 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           342    

  7       Horvath Alex         070914 ŠK Vital Bratislava               340    

  8       PIERUŽEK Tomáš       071228 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              332    

  9       Pavlík Samuel        061229 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              322    

 10       Pelikán Šimon        061120 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              320    

 11       Janek Ján            071011 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              315    

 12       Sedliak Jakub        080306 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              310    

 13       Fekete Richard       090325 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              302    

 14       Panák Samuel         061128 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    292    

 15       Baláž Jakub          100101 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              280    

 16       Pašuth Tomáš         070627 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              278    

 17       Šimovič Lukáš        090806 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              276    

 18       Jedinák Peter        060621 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    248    

 19       Färber Jakub         100307 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              225    

 

 

kriketka             najml.žiaci                         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Kropuch Samuel       071205 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             32,46   

  2       Meško Tomáš          070321 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             30,12   

  3       Pelikán Šimon        061120 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             28,89   

  4       Vrbatovič Vratko     090814 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      24,85   

  5       Pavlík Samuel        061229 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             24,45   

  6       Belluš Samo          070417 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             22,72   

  7       Šmelík Daniel        070312 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             21,55   

  8       Hric Samuel          060918 ŠK Vital Bratislava              20,53   

  9       Sedliak Jakub        080306 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             19,35   

 10       Janek Ján            071011 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             17,72   

          Jurenka Jakub        091118 Maraton AC Rača                  17,72   

 12       Horváth Marek        100602 Maraton AC Rača                  15,92   

 13       Pavlík Viliam        081227 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             15,63   

 14       Mazur Matúš          090401 Maraton AC Rača                  10,31   

 15       Starinský Oliver     090802 Maraton AC Rača                  10,28   

 16       Pelikán Peter        101011 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              9,99   

 

4 x 60 m             najml.žiaci                                           (69) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       KRYHA "A"                   KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             39,55   

  2       STUBA "A"                   AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      40,87   

 

KRYHA "A": Meško(07), Dovičovič(07), Belluš(07), Šmelík(07),  

STUBA "A": Volák(07), Machata(08), Kvasnička(06), Steevengreen Blum  

 

 

60 m                 najml.žiačky                                          (151) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Trgová Viktória      060112 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              8,93   

  2       Ruffíni Martina      070102 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           9,47   

  3       Tranžíková Dominika  061229 Maraton AC Rača                   9,61   

  4       Šipošová Alexandra   060315 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              9,65   

  5       Fialová Júlia        060109 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           9,69   

  6       Dávidová Lívia       060714 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              9,85   

  7       Frajbergová Alexandr 060327 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       9,93   

  8       Bortlíková Lucia     080509 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,07   

  9       Jačeková Emma        080828 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,11   

 10       Bártová Žofia        090925 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,18   

 11       Makýšová Eva         061106 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,19   

 12       Dinková Emma         080320 AK Inter-SC Bratislava           10,23   

 13       Fabriová Hana        080116 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,25   

 14       Konečná Nina         060726 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,27   

 15       Kračmar Stela        070522 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      10,37   

 16       Olle Katarína        080205 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,39   

 17       Pulcová Vanesa Lili  080910 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,51   



 18       Valentínová Ella     060706 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava   10,57   

 19       Kekeli Stella        071010 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava   10,67   

 20       Malinovská Ivana     070525 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,70   

 21       Lachkovičová Patríci 060109 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,71   

 22       Kalousová Karolína   080404 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             10,72   

 23       Jecková Vanesa       060129 Maraton AC Rača                  10,77   

 24       Slaninková Simona    06     Maraton AC Rača                  11,02   

          Čepičková Emília     080907 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      11,02   

 26       Grajciarová Michaela 081202 AK Inter-SC Bratislava           11,06   

 27       Dalousová Silvia     07     KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             11,27   

 28       Hladká Hana          090526 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      11,31   

 29       Vybíralová Hana      060814 AK Slávia UK Bratislava          11,39   

 30       Šmilňáková Anna      080314 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             11,55   

 31       Ivaničová Yasmína    070723 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      11,61   

 32       Kosová Karolína      091109 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             12,11   

 33       Remeselníková Lucia  090403 Maraton AC Rača                  12,33   

 34       Köpplová Veronika    090904 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             12,45   

 35       Kruželová Anica      090209 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava   12,47   

 36       Barborjaková Bibiana 100825 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             12,55   

 37       Janeková Ema         090716 Maraton AC Rača                  12,91   

 

 

150 m                najml.žiačky                                          (152) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Trgová Viktória      060112 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             21,27   

  2       Bendová Ema          070226 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             23,24   

  3       Šipošová Alexandra   060315 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             23,41   

  4       Zemanová Mia         060225 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   23,69   

  5       Bortlíková Lucia     080509 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             24,53   

  6       Dávidová Lívia       060714 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             24,99   

  7       Makýšová Eva         061106 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      25,85   

  8       Šnírerová Alžbeta    060726 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   25,94   

  9       Bártová Žofia        090925 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      26,03   

 10       Pulcová Vanesa Lili  080910 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             27,20   

 11       Martišová Michaela   081007 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      27,81   

 12       Vybíralová Hana      060814 AK Slávia UK Bratislava          27,97   

 13       Lachkovičová Patríci 060109 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             28,32   

 14       Šmilňáková Anna      080314 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             29,43   

 15       Hladká Hana          090526 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      30,93   

 16       Kosová Karolína      091109 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             32,03   

 

 

600 m                najml.žiačky                                          (154) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Trgová Viktória      060112 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            1:52,11  

  2       Zemanová Mia         060225 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava  2:00,73  

  3       Tranžíková Dominika  061229 Maraton AC Rača                 2:09,79  

  4       Olle Katarína        080205 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            2:21,19  

  5       Grajciarová Michaela 081202 AK Inter-SC Bratislava          2:38,65  

 

 

1000 m               najml.žiačky                                          (155) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Zelenakova Zuzana    071003 Maraton AC Rača                 3:55,42  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



diaľka               najml.žiačky                        

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Bendová Ema          070226 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              418    

  2       Zemanová Mia         060225 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava    404    

  3       Fialová Júlia        060109 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           402    

  4       Ruffíni Martina      070102 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           383    

  5       Šipošová Alexandra   060315 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              378    

  6       Makýšová Eva         061106 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       370 

  7       Valentínová Ella     060706 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava    360  

  8       Jačeková Emma        080828 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       360    

  9       Kračmar Stela        070522 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       348    

 10       Dávidová Lívia       060714 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              343    

 11       Kalousová Karolína   080404 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              338    

 12       Konečná Nina         060726 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       322    

 13       Zátopková Žofia      070101 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              317    

 14       Jecková Vanesa       060129 Maraton AC Rača                   310 

 15       Bortlíková Lucia     080509 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              300       

 16       Pulcová Vanesa Lili  080910 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              300  

 15       Bortlíková Lucia     080509 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              300    

 20       Kekeli Stella        071010 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava    298    

 21       Šmilňáková Anna      080314 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              281    

 22       Ivaničová Yasmína    070723 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava       277    

 23       Kruželová Anica      090209 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava    245    

 24       Kosová Karolína      091109 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              240    

 25       Köpplová Veronika    090904 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              228    

 26       Barborjaková Bibiana 100825 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              210    

 

 

výška                najml.žiačky                        

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Fialová Júlia        060109 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           125    

  2       Bendová Ema          070226 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava              125    

  3       Ruffíni Martina      070102 AK Slávia UK Bratislava           115    

  4       Macháčová Ema        060429 Maraton AC Rača                   105    

  5       Jecková Vanesa       060129 Maraton AC Rača                   100    

 

 

kriketka             najml.žiačky                        

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1       Martišová Michaela   081007 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      25,19   

  2       Lachkovičová Patríci 060109 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             23,75   

  3       Olle Katarína        080205 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             23,58   

  4       Šnírerová Alžbeta    060726 Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava   22,80   

  5       Čepičková Emília     080907 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      21,58   

  6       Slaninková Simona    060624 Maraton AC Rača                  21,50   

  7       Dinková Emma         080320 AK Inter-SC Bratislava           19,29   

  8       Zátopková Žofia      070101 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             16,75   

  9       Dalousová Silvia     07     KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             15,47   

 10       Kalousová Karolína   080404 KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             14,80   

 11       Janeková Ema         090716 Maraton AC Rača                  13,72   

 12       Remeselníková Lucia  090403 Maraton AC Rača                  13,08   

 

  


